REmESRRER
ffeE: RP220

5k BiETE hefE |
1) | EBJF4E-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 231
2) |#E4F£ECORD ARMOR 17
3) | EEAREEMNCABLE CLIP 1
4)  RFETFE IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
5.) [BHREA-RP220SWITCH (110V) 231
5.)  [BfRE-RP220SWITCH (220V) 231
6.) NFEFF AN E A E4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 3
7)  N/AN/A

8.) WA F452E-SG6HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 67
9. MBI /rE5-SGOHANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 67
10.) N/AN/A

11.) FH#25+EMC+OVERLOAD+4ER{#-RP220ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,070
11.) | FH3#28+EMC+OVERLOAD+4EE#)-RP220ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1,070
12.) e sH-RS26THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 15
13.)  ALFEF B B84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
14.) |ERIREEE RP220GH)BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3.5T) 12
15.) HRMICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 33
16.) BMmIEE-RP220BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 28
17.) | AGEFi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
18.) E#FESEFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
19.) #EEESRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
20.) [%$%-TSSSEGH)PICKUP MAGNET (0O8x015x5) 15
21.) $%iEHE-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
22) |EEERH(EHE)-SGOMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 160
23) |FEF-RP220STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 514
23.) | TF-RP220STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 514
24) AVE+F A WHE S 1E44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
25.) EEEREfH&G60SBALL BEARING (608) 63
26.) [ET-RP220ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 1,026
26.) ##EF-RP220ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 1,030
27.) EEREHE6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
28.) thalimdH-EB12(#E)GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 719
29.) EiisisH-DP100SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON (BLACK) 15
30.) |[BR%EGEEE-HS225SPRING (00.9x010x011.8x13.5Lx4T) 1
31.) |Efr#H#-RP220ARBOR LOCK (20MM) 23
32.)  HUFEA - EH M E S 1244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x40) 3
33.) FE§tlARKHKO0810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 30
34.) |ARFUgEG-RP220BEVEL GEAR (M1.25x677T) 846
35.) |E&EmAaEE-RP220GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 221
36.) [EIFEAN 7S FAIZ4ASOCKET CAP SCREW (MS5x20xP0.8) 3
37.) EREH-SCG6FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 65
38.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
39.) PEEREHK6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
40.) [EETEEI#EPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
41.) | F#H-RP220SPINDLE (M14xP2.0-104.2MM) 165
42.) HOEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4
43) IN/AN/A

44 IN/AN/A

45.) |[BIFEA S FIR4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x20xP1.25) 4
46.) ' E4EF-RP220BAIL HANDLE (BLACK) 146
47.) [fH#E-DP100GHE)FRONT HANDLE (M8xP1.25) 110
48) EtmfesEE-RP220GEARBOX COVER (BLACK) 107
49.) | AFEFHE A4 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x15xP0.8) 1
50.) |#eEE=A EB12MOTOR REST 36
51) AFE+F A4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
52.) OHUEE-RP2200-RING (035x3) 7




